ATE IN	10/01/2013 SUSPENSE		10/02/2013	TYPE NSL	PAPP NOG 12	927557447				
		ABOVE	THIS LINE FOR DIVISION USE ONLY		•					
		IEXICO OIL CON - Engineeri 0 South St. Francis Di	ng Bureau -	SEE AL		N5L-6969				
	ADMI	NISTRATIVE	APPLICATIO	ON CHECK	CLIST					
Т	THIS CHECKLIST IS MANDATORY	Y FOR ALL ADMINISTRATIN WHICH REQUIRE PROCE			SION RULES A	ND REGULATIONS				
Appli	[SV	mmingling] [CTB-	Lease Commingling) f-Lease Storage] [PMX-Pressure N sal] [IPI-Injection I	[PLC-Pool/L [OLM-Off-Lease laintenance Ex Pressure Increa	ease Comm Measurem pansion] ise]	ingling] ent]				
[1]		FION - Check Those on - Spacing Unit - Si SLNSP		-						
	[B] Comm	ly for [B] or [C] ingling - Storage - M HC CTB	easurement PLC PC [OLS	OLM	· ¥0				
		on - Disposal - Pressu /FX 🔲 PMX 🛄			PPR	Logo 58 30-043-21156 Logos Operating				
	[D] Other:	Specify				Lagos operating				
[2]	NOTIFICATION REQUIRED TO: - Check Those Which Apply, or Does Not Apply [A] Working, Royalty or Overriding Royalty Interest Owners									
	[B] 🗌 O	ffset Operators, Lease	eholders or Surface C	Owner						
р	[C] 🗌 A	pplication is One Wh	ich Requires Publish	ed Legal Notice	;					
	[D]	otification and/or Cor 5. Bureau of Land Management -	ncurrent Approval by Commissioner of Public Lands	BLM or SLO						
	[E] 🗌 Fe	or all of the above, Pr	oof of Notification o	r Publication is	Attached, a	nd/or,				
	[F] 🗌 W	aivers are Attached								
[3]	SUBMIT ACCURAT OF APPLICATION I			REQUIRED 1	TO PROCE	CSS THE TYPE				

. -

[4] **CERTIFICATION:** I hereby certify that the information submitted with this application for administrative approval is **accurate** and **complete** to the best of my knowledge. I also understand that **no action** will be taken on this application until the required information and notifications are submitted to the Division.

Note: Statement must be completed by an individual with managerial and/or supervisory capacity.

John Austin Akers		9/30/2013			
Print or Type Name	Signature	Title	Date		
		aakers@l	ogosresourceslle com		

e-mail Address



4001 N. Butler Blvd. Bldg 7101 Farmington, NM 87401 RECEIVED OCD Phone: (832) 794-1355 Fax: (303) 974-1767 2013 OCT - L D L: 20

September 30, 2013

Sent Via Overnight Mail

Attn: Mr. David Brooks, Oil Conservation Division 1220 South St. Francis Dr. Santa Fe, NM 87505

Re: Logos Operating, LLC Request for Administrative Approval Unorthodox Well Location Wildcat Gallup/Dakota – WC 22N5W5 Logos 8 API No. – 30-043-21156 1640 FNL 2250 FEL (vertical) SW/4NE/4 Section 5, T22N, R5W Sandoval County, New Mexico

To whom it may concern:

On behalf of Logos Operating, LLC ("Logos") and pursuant to Division Rules pertaining to Wildcat Oil Wells we hereby notify you of our intent to produce the Logos well on unorthodox well location for the to be located 1640' FNL and 2250' FEL of Section 5, T22N, R5W NMPM in Sandoval County. The SW/4NE/4 of Section 5 will be dedicated to the well.

The wildcat rules for oil wells provide that wells shall be drilled not closer than 330' to any quarter-quarter section boundary. The location proposed for this well is consequently unorthodox by approximately 10' to the north. The C-102 plat showing the proposed location for the well is attached hereto.

Logos seeks an exception from the applicable well location rules for the following reasons: The chosen location was most practical based operational efficiencies and on BLM onsites which identified multiple cultural and environmental issues.

Please note that Logos Operating, LLC/ Logos Resources, LLC is the only operator and owner in the ALL of section 5-8, T22N, R5W, NMPM and therefore no notification is required to other owners or operators. The Jicarilla Apache Nation is the only royalty owner. This permit has been approved by the Jicarilla Apache Nation.

As such, Logos requests you consideration of this application and if acceptable, the approved NSL for the Logos 8 well as quickly as possible.

Very truly yours,

John Austin Akers Vice President of Land

Enclosures:

Map- Logos Leasehold Ownership C-102 Administrative application checklist

Lease Map- Logos Operating, 100% owner- All Depths-Only RI owner- Jicarilla Apache Nation

Logos,7 Logos 8 Logos 9 21119 21120 Jair 2 LIA LEASE 424 ICARI 20080 20085

1629 Phor Dist 811	Istrict I 525 N. French Drive, Hobbs, NM 68240 500e:(575) 393-6161 Fax:(575) 393-0720 5strict II 11 S. First Street, Artesia, NM 68210 500e:(575) 748-1283 Fax:(575) 748-9720			State of New Mexico Energy, Minerals & Natural Resources Department					Form C-102 Revised August 1, 2011 Submit one copy to Appropriate District Office				
Dist 1000 Phor Jist 1220	nict III) Rio Braz ne:(505) 33 nict IV) S. St. F	zos Road, 34-6178 ^T rancis D	Aztec, NM Fax: (505)	87410 334-6170 Fe. NM 87	1	1220 Sol	Jth .	VATION D St. Franci Fe, NM 875	s Di			AMEND	DED REPORT
~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~	WELL LOCATION AND ACREAGE DEDICATION PLAT												
	1	API Numbh	er		'Pool Co	Pool Code Pool Name WILDCAT DA							
	[*] Property Code 311963			² Property Name LOGOS					aan ah - Ale 30000 - 5	Well Number 8			
in all seators and	'OGRID ) 28940				'Operator Name LOGOS RESOURCES, LLC					annanananan soo addii 1996		1	Elevation 6888 '
here as	¹⁰ Surface Location												
	or ist no.	Section	Townersic	Range	Lot Ian	Feat from	the	North/South line	F	at from the		est line	
	G	5	25N	5W		1640	-	NORTH		2250	AT 1. 10 1. 10	<b>\S</b> ⊺	SANDOVAL
	or is no.	Section	Township	Hange	n Hole	LOCatio Feet from	ing the state of the state of the	Different Noth/Pour line		n Surtace st fram the		est line	County
¹² Dedicated Acres 40 acres SW/4 NE/4								2					
N	D ALLOW	ABLE W						N UNTIL ALL				EEN CO	NSOLIDATED
1339.80' 5	LOT 4			528 _07 3	<b>640</b> 100.00	LOT 2		L OT 1	1335.18'	I hereby cert herein is tru knowledge and either owns mineral inter proposed bott to drill this to a contract	tify that ue and c d belief, a workin rest in f tom-hole s well at t with a nterest, a compu	t the info omplete to and that g interest the land i location t this loc n owner o or to a v lsory pool	or has a right ation pursuant f such a mineral pluntary poolung ling order
.00.0						T: 36.16916	N	250'	.00	Printed Name	sty		SICILS pare Concernent Poole Concernent
1320.00					DA LAT LONO	5: 107.3827 TUM: NAD192 T: 36.16917 5: 107.3833 TUM: NAD198	27 'N 0 'W		1320.0	E-mail Addre BSURVE I hereby ce shown on th notes of ad my supervis and correct	YOR wrtify the is plat itual sur ion, and to the	CERTI at the we was plott veys made that the best of m	FICATION 11 location ed from field by me or under same is true y belief. CH 14, 2013
2640.00'		4							2640.00	Signature a	SON	of Profes	sional Surveyor
											<u>v</u> L	). E	DWARDS 15269

5277.361

ر، • • • • •